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Fairview-Clayton Park - Residential Polling Division Index

ADDRESS

245 Main Ave, Halifax
3 Ford St, Halifax

103 Main Ave, Halifax
215 Seton Rd, Halifax

POLLING DIVISION PAGE
044 9
045 19
046 17

047 34
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FAIRVIEW-CLAYTON PARK

STREET KEY



Fairview-Clayton Park - Street Key

STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGE
Adelaide Ave Halifax 2 34 021 Mixed 21
Adelaide Ave Halifax 36 74 015 Mixed 15
Adelaide Ave Halifax 76 129 010 Mixed 10
Alex St Halifax 2 6 015 Mixed 15
Alex St Halifax 24 52 014 Even 14
Alex St Halifax 25 33 023 Odd 23
Alex St Halifax 70 72 013 Even 13
Alma Cres Halifax 1 19 020 Odd 20
Alma Cres Halifax 31 31 021 Odd 21
Andrew St Halifax 7160 7180 024 Mixed 24
Apollo Crt Halifax 1 46 009 Mixed 9
Ashburn Ave Halifax 3302 3326 025 Mixed 25
Ashdale Ave Halifax 1 40 021 Mixed 21
Barnstead Lane Halifax 3330 3380 027 Even 27
Bayers Rd Halifax 6699 6699 029 Odd 29
Bayers Rd Halifax 6739 6927 027 Odd 27
Bayers Rd Halifax 6965 6969 026 Odd 26
Bayers Rd Halifax 7012 7142 025 Mixed 25
Bayview Rd Halifax 2 29 033 Mixed 33
Bayview Rd Halifax 32 85 034 Mixed 34
Bayview Rd Halifax 80 115 043 Mixed 43
Bedford Hwy Halifax 6 6 029 Even 29
Bedford Hwy Halifax 20 50 030 Even 30
Bedford Hwy Halifax 58 72 033 Even 33
Bedford Hwy Halifax 82 166 034 Mixed 34
Bently Dr Halifax 15 36 003 Mixed 3
Bently Dr Halifax 53 397 004 Mixed
Berts Dr Halifax 2 38 018 Mixed 18
Birch St Halifax 11 11 022 Odd 22
Birch St Halifax 13 44 021 Mixed 21
Birkdale Cres Halifax 1 58 008 Mixed 8
Bond St Halifax 5 9 019 Odd 19
Borden St Halifax 2 18 021 Mixed 21
Braemount Dr Halifax 1 80 043 Mixed 43
Braeside Lane Halifax 1 33 033 Odd 33
Braeside Lane Halifax 16 16 031 Even 31
Briar PI Halifax 2 26 043 Mixed 43
Briarwood Cres Halifax 7 69 043 Mixed 43
Caxton Close Halifax 4 16 042 Mixed 42
Cedarbrae Lane Halifax 1 18 043 Mixed 43
Central Ave Halifax 2 78 014 Mixed 14
Central Ave Halifax 7 47 023 Odd 23
Central Ave Halifax 79 136 012 Mixed 12
Chadwick PI Halifax 2 63 041 Mixed 41
Chadwick PI Halifax 21 47 042 Odd 42

46



STREET
Chelsea Lane
Chisholm Ave
Chisholm Ave
Clayder Lane
Clayton Park Dr
Clayton Park Dr
Connaught Ave
Convoy Ave
Convoy Ave
Coronation Ave
Coronation Ave
Coronation Ave
Covington Way
Cross St
Dawn St
Deal St
Deepwood Cres
Desmond Ave
Dunbrack St
Dunbrack St
Dutch Village Rd
Dutch Village Rd
Dutch Village Rd
Dutch Village Rd
Dutch Village Rd
Dutch Village Rd
Elliott St
Evans Ave
Evans Ave
Evans Ave
Federal Ave
Federal Ave
Fiske St
Flint St
Ford St
Ford St
Forestside Cres
Fox Glove Lane
Frederick Ave
Frederick Ave
Frederick Ave
Gateway Rd
Gebhardt St
Gebhardt St
General Ave
Gesner St
Gesner St
Gesner St

TOWN
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

LOW NO
1
6640
6800
17
9
34
3182

45

34

73
111

3591

3366
33
105
3400
3422
3433
3460
3566
3636
7121
12
48
89
3301
3381

W R Rk O ok

105

11

24
50

a7

HIGH NO
38
6728
6300
44
39
111
3556
42
102
72
110
210
72
10
20
3667
129
3480
33
105
3400
3450
3757
3562
3600
3774
7157
53
92
181
3394
3401
39
17

36
142
17
66
104
157
53

37
39
20
25
53

POLLING DIVISION ORDER

039
028
029
020
035
037
029
015
010
021
015
010
039
014
018
024
037
025
009
008
013
014
024
023
022
020
025
019
018
017
027
028
017
021
018
019
037
034
023
014
011
033
016
017
016
012
011
010

Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Odd
Even
Even
Odd
Even
Even
Even
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Odd
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

PAGE
39
28
29
20
35
37
29
15
10
21
15
10
39
14
18
24
37
25

9

8
13
14
24
23
22
20
25
19
18
17
27
28
17
21
18
19
37
34
23
14
11
33
16
17
16
12
11
10



STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGE

Glenda Cres Halifax 3 78 016 Mixed 16
Glenforest Dr Halifax 59 73 035 Mixed 35
Glenforest Dr Halifax 70 221 036 Mixed 36
Gordon Ave Halifax 36 104 017 Mixed 17
Grandhaven Blvd Halifax 50 70 002 Even

Greenpark Close Halifax 110 112 001 Even

Gristmill Crt Halifax 23 55 041 Mixed 41
Hanover Crt Halifax 2 60 039 Mixed 39
Harlington Cres Halifax 5 214 040 Mixed 40
Hazelholme Dr Halifax 2 6 035 Even 35
Hazelholme Dr Halifax 5 63 043 Mixed 43
Hazelholme Dr Halifax 66 123 037 Mixed 37
Hillcrest St Halifax 7 19 014 Odd 14
Hillcrest St Halifax 8 8 012 Even 12
Hillcrest St Halifax 12 18 011 Even 11
Hillcrest St Halifax 32 50 010 Even 10
Hillcrest St Halifax 41 43 015 Odd 15
Hillwood Cres Halifax 4 49 036 Mixed 36
Homeward Ave Halifax 1 30 016 Mixed 16
Huron St Halifax 6710 6760 029 Mixed 29
Joseph Howe Dr Halifax 3331 3845 025 Odd 25
Joseph Howe Dr Halifax 3430 3700 024 Even 24
Joseph Howe Dr Halifax 3818 3844 020 Even 20
Kelvin Grove Halifax 1 24 034 Mixed 34
Keystone Crt Halifax 1 16 012 Mixed 12
Kingsmere Crt Halifax 1 39 016 Mixed 16
Kraal Terr Halifax 3 39 002 Odd 2
Lacewood Dr Halifax 70 70 035 Even 35
Lacewood Dr Halifax 79 85 031 Odd 31
Lacewood Dr Halifax 135 155 033 Odd 33
Lacewood Dr Halifax 159 236 043 Mixed 43
Lacewood Dr Halifax 272 280 042 Even 42
Lady Slipper Dr Halifax 3 15 034 Mixed 34
Lauderdale Crt Halifax 5 16 004 Mixed 4
Laurel Lane Halifax 2 15 033 Mixed 33
Laurentide Dr Halifax 1 55 033 Mixed 33
Lookoff Lane Halifax 19 54 034 Mixed 34
Mailing St Halifax 3266 3290 025 Even 25
Main Ave Halifax 3 37 019 Odd 19
Main Ave Halifax 6 62 020 Even 20
Main Ave Halifax 55 83 018 Odd 18
Main Ave Halifax 70 112 021 Even 21
Main Ave Halifax 87 133 017 Odd 17
Main Ave Halifax 130 176 015 Even 15
Main Ave Halifax 137 207 016 Odd 16
Main Ave Halifax 188 266 010 Even 10
Main Ave Halifax 209 227 009 Odd 9
Main Ave Halifax 290 299 007 Mixed 7
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STREET
Main Ave
Main Ave
Mandaville Crt
Manor Lane
Maple St
Mcalpine Ave
Mcfatridge Rd
Melody Dr
Melrose Ave
Melrose Ave
Micmac Crt
Micmac St
Micmac St
Northcliffe Lane
Oakburn Crt
Palisade PI
Parmbelle Lane
Percy St
Plateau Cres
Plymouth St
Ramsbrook Crt
Randall Ave
Ravenrock Lane
Reed Crt
Regent Rd
Romans Ave
Romans Ave
Rosedale Ave
Rosedale Ave
Rosedale Ave
Rowe Ave
Rufus Ave
Rufus Ave
Rufus Ave
Rufus Ave
Salzburg PI
Samuel Walker Dr
Scarlet Rd
Scarlet Rd
School Ave
Scot St
Shamrock Dr
Shasta Lane
Sheradon PI
Sherbrooke Dr
Simcoe PI
Skeena St
Sophia St

TOWN
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

LOW NO
294
311

33

3424

145
6668
3151
3458

3541

R N Ul

S

6618
3315
3318

57
95
3383

67
136
141

14

3265

7094

R =N = N

49

HIGH NO
300
337
23
59

5
3499
35
8
196
252
6676
3391
3496
43
21
18
28
3680
85
15
17
86
43

6834
3315
3389
56
94
182
3503
66
104
158
157
73
3291

43
151
7115
38

82
21
40
17
75

POLLING DIVISION ORDER

006
002
007
033
021
028
020
034
013
012
029
029
028
043
036
043
034
024
035
017
004
017
037
037
029
029
027
023
014
011
025
022
015
011
010
004
025
033
034
013
025
016
016
041
034
009
015
004

Even

Odd

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even

Mixed
Odd

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even

Odd

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd

Mixed
Mixed
Even

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

PAGE
6
2
7
33
21
28
20
34
13
12
29
29
28
43
36
43
34
24
35
17

4
17
37
37
29
29
27
23
14
11
25
22
15
11
10

4
25
33
34
13
25
16
16
41
34

9
15

4



STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGE
Southill Dr Halifax 2 74 036 Mixed 36

St Andrews Ave Halifax 3360 3495 028 Mixed 28

Stoneybrook Crt Halifax 27 155 032 Odd 32

Sumac Lane Halifax 1 19 033 Mixed 33

Sunnybrae Ave Halifax 76 128 012 Mixed 12

Syby! Crt Halifax 1 12 009 Mixed 9

Tangmere Crt Halifax 129 150 036 Mixed 36

Titus St Halifax 7 15 020 Odd 20

Trillium Terr Halifax 1 12 034 Mixed 34

Veronica Dr Halifax 32 41 006 Mixed 6

Vimy Ave Halifax 7 25 030 Odd 30

Vitalia Crt Halifax 22 71 002 Mixed 2

Washmill Lake Dr Halifax 549 610 005 Mixed 5

Washmill Lake Dr Halifax 650 650 006 Even 6

Westgrove PI Halifax 23 108 039 Mixed 39

Westridge Dr Halifax 20 20 040 Even 40

Willett St Halifax 36 40 010 Even 10

Willett St Halifax 167 167 016 Odd 16

Willett St Halifax 200 200 008 Even 8

Willett St Halifax 220 250 039 Even 39

Willett St Halifax 274 274 041 Even 41

Willowbend Crt Halifax 13 57 036 Mixed 36

Woodbank Terr Halifax 2 22 034 Mixed 34
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Fairview-Clayton Park - Poll Key

POLLING DIVISION STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO ORDER PAGE
001 Greenpark Close Halifax 110 112 Even 1
002 Grandhaven Blvd Halifax 50 70 Even 2
002 Kraal Terr Halifax 3 39 Odd 2
002 Main Ave Halifax 311 337 Odd 2
002 Vitalia Crt Halifax 22 71 Mixed 2
002 Washmill Lake Dr Halifax 303 526 Mixed 2
003 Bently Dr Halifax 15 36 Mixed 3
004 Bently Dr Halifax 53 397 Mixed 4
004 Lauderdale Crt Halifax 5 16 Mixed 4
004 Ramsbrook Crt Halifax 5 17 Mixed 4
004 Salzburg PI Halifax 14 73 Mixed 4
004 Sophia St Halifax 12 75 Mixed 4
004 Washmill Lake Dr Halifax 635 635 Odd 4
005 Washmill Lake Dr Halifax 549 610 Mixed 5
006 Main Ave Halifax 294 300 Even 6
006 Veronica Dr Halifax 32 41 Mixed 6
006 Washmill Lake Dr Halifax 650 650 Even 6
007 Main Ave Halifax 290 299 Mixed 7
007 Mandaville Crt Halifax 3 23 Mixed 7
008 Birkdale Cres Halifax 1 58 Mixed 8
008 Dunbrack St Halifax 105 105 Odd 8
008 Willett St Halifax 200 200 Even 8
009 Apollo Crt Halifax 1 46 Mixed 9
009 Dunbrack St Halifax 33 33 Odd 9
009 Main Ave Halifax 209 227 Odd 9
009 Simcoe PI Halifax 3 40 Mixed 9
009 Sybyl Crt Halifax 1 12 Mixed 9
009 Willett St Halifax 44 190 Mixed 9
010 Adelaide Ave Halifax 76 129 Mixed 10
010 Convoy Ave Halifax 45 102 Mixed 10
010 Coronation Ave Halifax 111 210 Mixed 10
010 Gesner St Halifax 50 53 Mixed 10
010 Hillcrest St Halifax 32 50 Even 10
010 Main Ave Halifax 188 266 Even 10
010 Rufus Ave Halifax 141 157 Odd 10
010 Willett St Halifax 36 40 Even 10
011 Frederick Ave Halifax 105 157 Mixed 11
011 Gesner St Halifax 24 25 Mixed 11
011 Hillcrest St Halifax 12 18 Even 11
011 Rosedale Ave Halifax 95 182 Mixed 11
011 Rufus Ave Halifax 136 158 Even 11
011 Willett St Halifax 27 28 Mixed 11
012 Central Ave Halifax 79 136 Mixed 12
012 Gesner St Halifax 3 20 Mixed 12
012 Hillcrest St Halifax 8 8 Even 12
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POLLING DIVISION  STREET TOWN LOWNO HIGH NO ORDER PAGE
012 Keystone Crt Halifax 1 16 Mixed 12

012 Sunnybrae Ave Halifax 76 128 Mixed 12

013 Dutch Village Rd Halifax 3400 3400 Even 13

013 School Ave Halifax 5 151 QOdd 13

014 Alex St Halifax 24 52 Even 14

014 Cross St Halifax 8 10 Even 14

014 Frederick Ave Halifax 67 104 Mixed 14

014 Rosedale Ave Halifax 57 94 Mixed 14

015 Adelaide Ave Halifax 36 74 Mixed 15

015 Convoy Ave Halifax 3 42 Mixed 15

015 Hillcrest St Halifax 41 43 QOdd 15

015 Rufus Ave Halifax 67 104 Mixed 15

016 Gebhardt St Halifax 8 8 Even 16

016 Glenda Cres Halifax 3 78 Mixed 16

016 Kingsmere Crt Halifax 1 39 Mixed 16

016 Shamrock Dr Halifax 1 38 Mixed 16

016 Willett St Halifax 167 167 Odd 16

017 Fiske St Halifax 1 39 QOdd 17

017 Gordon Ave Halifax 36 104 Mixed 17

017 Plymouth St Halifax 1 15 Mixed 17

018 Berts Dr Halifax 2 38 Mixed 18

018 Evans Ave Halifax 48 92 Mixed 18

018 Main Ave Halifax 55 83 QOdd 18

019 Bond St Halifax 5 9 Odd 19
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POLLING DIVISION
019
019
019
020
020
020
020
020
020
020
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
022
022
022
022
023
023
023
023
023
024
024
024
024
024
025
025
025
025
025
025
025
025
025
025
026
027
027

STREET

Ford St

Main Ave

Vimy Ave

Alma Cres
Clayder Lane
Dutch Village Rd
Joseph Howe Dr
Main Ave
Mcfatridge Rd
Titus St
Adelaide Ave
Alma Cres
Ashdale Ave
Birch St

Borden St
Coronation Ave
Flint St

Main Ave

Maple St
Titus St

Val St

Birch St

Dutch Village Rd
Rufus Ave
Supreme Crt
Alex St

Central Ave
Dutch Village Rd
Frederick Ave
Rosedale Ave
Andrew St

Deal St

Dutch Village Rd
Joseph Howe Dr
Percy St
Ashburn Ave
Bayers Rd
Desmond Ave
Elliott St

Joseph Howe Dr
Mailing St
Rowe Ave
Samuel Walker Dr
Scot St

Spruce St
Bayers Rd
Barnstead Lane
Bayers Rd

TOWN
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
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LOW NO
9
3
6
1
17
3636
3818

31

13

34

70

11
3566

51
25

3460

7160
3591
3433
3430
3541
3302
7012
3366
7121
3331
3266
3383
3265
7094
7105
6965
3330
6739

HIGH NO
36
37
44
19
44

3774
3844
62
35
15
34
31
40
44
18
72
17
112

16
22
11
3600
66
56
33
47
3562
66
56
7180
3667
3757
3700
3680
3326
7142
3480
7157
3845
3290
3503
3291
7115
7142
6969
3380
6927

ORDER
Mixed
Odd
Even
Odd
Mixed
Even
Even
Even
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Even
Even
Odd
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Odd
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Odd
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Even
Odd

PAGE
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
27
27



POLLING DIVISION  STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO ORDER PAGE

027 Federal Ave Halifax 3301 3394 Mixed 27
027 Romans Ave Halifax 3318 3389 Mixed 27
028 Chisholm Ave Halifax 6640 6728 Mixed 28
028 Federal Ave Halifax 3381 3401 Odd 28
028 Mcalpine Ave Halifax 3424 3499 Mixed 28
028 Micmac St Halifax 3458 3496 Mixed 28
028 St Andrews Ave Halifax 3360 3495 Mixed 28
029 Bayers Rd Halifax 6699 6699 Odd 29
029 Bedford Hwy Halifax 6 6 Even 29
029 Chisholm Ave Halifax 6800 6800 Even 29
029 Connaught Ave Halifax 3182 3556 Even 29
029 Huron St Halifax 6710 6760 Mixed 29
029 Micmac Crt Halifax 6668 6676 Mixed 29
029 Micmac St Halifax 3151 3391 Mixed 29
029 Regent Rd Halifax 6618 6834 Mixed 29
029 Romans Ave Halifax 3315 3315 Odd 29
029 Windsor St Halifax 3700 3720 Even 29
030 Bedford Hwy Halifax 20 50 Even 30
030 Vimy Ave Halifax 7 25 Odd 30
031 Braeside Lane Halifax 16 16 Even 31
031 Lacewood Dr Halifax 79 85 Odd 31
031 Stoneybrook Crt Halifax 2 34 Even 31
031 Vimy Ave Halifax 27 45 Odd 31
032 Stoneybrook Crt Halifax 27 155 Odd 32
033 Bayview Rd Halifax 2 29 Mixed 33
033 Bedford Hwy Halifax 58 72 Even 33
033 Braeside Lane Halifax 1 33 Odd 33
033 Gateway Rd Halifax 3 53 Mixed 33
033 Lacewood Dr Halifax 135 155 Odd 33
033 Laurel Lane Halifax 2 15 Mixed 33
033 Laurentide Dr Halifax 1 55 Mixed 33
033 Manor Lane Halifax 33 59 Mixed 33
033 Scarlet Rd Halifax 1 2 Mixed 33
033 Stoneybrook Crt Halifax 64 147 Mixed 33
033 Sumac Lane Halifax 1 19 Mixed 33
034 Bayview Rd Halifax 32 85 Mixed 34
034 Bedford Hwy Halifax 82 166 Mixed 34
034 Fox Glove Lane Halifax 1 17 Mixed 34
034 Kelvin Grove Halifax 1 24 Mixed 34
034 Lady Slipper Dr Halifax 3 15 Mixed 34
034 Lookoff Lane Halifax 19 54 Mixed 34
034 Melody Dr Halifax 2 8 Even 34
034 Parmbelle Lane Halifax 3 28 Mixed 34
034 Scarlet Rd Halifax 3 43 Mixed 34
034 Sherbrooke Dr Halifax 1 21 Mixed 34
034 Trillium Terr Halifax 1 12 Mixed 34
034 Woodbank Terr Halifax 2 22 Mixed 34
035 Clayton Park Dr Halifax 9 39 Mixed 35
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POLLING DIVISION STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO ORDER PAGE
035 Glenforest Dr Halifax 59 73 Mixed 35

035 Lacewood Dr Halifax 70 70 Even 35

035 Woodward Cres Halifax 3 90 Mixed 35

036 Hillwood Cres Halifax 4 49 Mixed 36

036 Southill Dr Halifax 2 74 Mixed 36

036 Tangmere Crt Halifax 129 150 Mixed 36

036 Willowbend Crt Halifax 13 57 Mixed 36

037 Deepwood Cres Halifax 5 129 Mixed 37

037 Hazelholme Dr Halifax 66 123 Mixed 37

037 Reed Crt Halifax 4 8 Even 37

039 Chelsea Lane Halifax 1 38 Mixed 39

039 Hanover Crt Halifax 2 60 Mixed 39

039 Westridge Dr Halifax 1 63 Odd 39

040 Harlington Cres Halifax 5 214 Mixed 40

040 Willett St Halifax 270 270 Even 40

041 Gristmill Crt Halifax 23 55 Mixed 41

041 Willett St Halifax 274 274 Even 41

042 Chadwick PI Halifax 21 47 QOdd 42

042 Willett St Halifax 290 290 Even 42

043 Braemount Dr Halifax 1 80 Mixed 43

043 Briarwood Cres Halifax 7 69 Mixed 43

043 Hazelholme Dr Halifax 5 63 Mixed 43

043 Northcliffe Lane Halifax 1 43 Mixed 43
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